Leicester City Council, Sale of Electoral Register (2011/12 financial year)

'EZ ' 922 5 50 to February 16th

PURCHASER

Leicester Western Park Congregation
Arthur Shenton

Experian

Crediva

Call Credit

Equifax

Aristotle Ltd

DATE

17.5.11
1.8.11

7.12.11
7.12.11
8.12.11
9.12.11
13.1.12

ITEM
NUMBER

[ T T O S O S O S O

SALE ITEMS

sale edited register

sale edited ward register
sale full register

sale full register

sale full register

sale full register

sale full register

PAYMENT PURPOSE

249.50 Marketing / research
29.00 Marketing / research

567.50 Credit Agency
567.50 Credit Agency
567.50 Credit Agency
567.50 Credit Agency
374.00 Credit Agency



	Register Sales 2010-11

