Leicester City Council, Sale of Electoral Register (2011/12 financial year)

£2,922.50 to February 16th

PURCHASER	DATE	ITEM NUMBER	SALE ITEMS	PAYMENT PURPOSE
Leicester Western Park Congrego	ntion 17.5.11	1	sale edited register	249.50 Marketing / research
Arthur Shenton	1.8.11	1	sale edited ward register	29.00 Marketing / research
Experian	7.12.11	1	sale full register	567.50 Credit Agency
Crediva	7.12.11	1	sale full register	567.50 Credit Agency
Call Credit	8.12.11	1	sale full register	567.50 Credit Agency
Equifax	9.12.11	1	sale full register	567.50 Credit Agency
Aristotle Ltd	13.1.12	1	sale full register	374.00 Credit Agency
entries to February 16th 2012				